
HOLIDAY DATES 2015/2016 
 
 

HOLIDAY    DATE OF CLOSURE                         DATE OF REOPENING 

 
 

Autumn Term starts                                                                         Mon 7th Sept 

(Staff Training)  
Tue 8th Sept 

  (School Opens) 
           

    
 

Autumn Half Term Holiday Fri 23rd Oct                      Mon 2nd Nov 

    (School Closes 3.15pm)   (School Opens) 
           

      
 

Christmas Holiday                Fri 18th Dec                Mon 4th Jan 

    (School Closes 2.30pm)   (Staff Training) 
         Tues 5th Jan 

         (School Opens) 
     

        

 
Spring Half Term Holiday     Fri.12th Feb                   Mon 22nd Feb 

    (School Closes 3.15pm)   (School Opens) 
          

 
 

Easter Holiday                        Thur. 24th Mar             Mon 11th Apr  

    (School Closes 2.30pm)   (School Opens) 
            

 
 

May Day              Fri. 29th Apr                          Tues 3rd May  

    (School Closes 3.15pm)   (School Opens) 
 

 
 

Summer Half Term Holiday  Fri. 27th May                           Mon 6th June 
    (School Closes 3.15pm)   (Staff Training) 

         Tues 7th June 

         (School Opens) 
          

          
 

End of Term   Friday 22nd Jul                          

    (School Closes 2.30pm) 
    Monday 25th Jul 

    (Staff Training) 
    Tuesday 26th Jul 

    (Staff Training) 

     
     


